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A, B

VOB0Z2 13227 2005584
VOB0Z22 13227 2005581
VOB0Z22 13227 2005578,
V0B02221 3227 2005579
V0B0Z22 13227 2005580°
VOB0Z22 13227 2005583,
VOB0Z22 13227 2005552
V0B0Z22 13227 2005576,
VOB0Z22 13227 2005577

3 fimb_4235°
3 fimb_4235°
3 fmb_4235°
L
3 fimb_4235°
3 fmb_4235°
3 fimb_4235°
3 fimb_4235°

3 fmb_4235°

D

fimb_4235"

=

JsensorAop’
JSENsorADD
JSENSOrADD
Jsensordpp’
JSEnsorAnp
JSEnsorAnp
Jsensordpp’
JSEnsorApp
Jsensordpp’

' 2006-04-12",
' 2006-04-12",

' 20065-04-122,
' 2006-04-12,

| 20065-04-12

2006-04-12",
125721
10:36:51
2006-04-12,

2006-04-12",

2006-04-12"

14:11:55"

11:35:38",
1104625
14:04:05°,
1257800
J09:44:49°
C10:21:55Y

H I

114485167797 1541000

114486547 7031216000,
114486 10032531 72000,
L1 A485257 39267 32000,
1144856 100653205000",
114485675172431 1000,
1144586501 1708460000,
114486103277 7119000°,
"1144549451401843000°,

] K

114485107 70312 16000°
"1144546603.258317 2000
114453817 39267 32000
11445417 00853208000°
11448423517245911000°
1144585061 1705450000
1144846632777 119000
1144535051 401543000°
C114483727 7971541 000°

L

e
R=FiCTE
RTiCTE
573
RaTiCTE
RTiCTE
573
Rl
RTiCTE

Jntermet Explorer Action Handlers C
Jnternet Explorer Action Handlers C
Jntermet Explorer Action Handlers C
Jntermet Explorer Action Handlers C
Jnternet Explarer Action Handlers
Jntermet Explorer Action Handlers G
SVeb Yiew Script Injection Yulnerak
Jntermet Explorer Action Handlers G

: M rl : 8] e
Internet Explorer Action Handlers O

10 '5' 108022213227 20055753 fmb_4235" 'sensnrﬂapp 2006-04-12",09:44:33',1 1445494 35503650000', 1 144535035503690000° 5639 W'eb iew Sl:rlpt Injection “ulnerak
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L1 4B500002555863532 ", ', FMB4240° !
V1464952457 75401952 T fmb_42355" !
L1 46500002585863535", 3, FMB4240° !
V1464952457 75401953, 3 fmb_42355" !
V1464952457 75401963, T, fmb_4235" !

_ E
sensorsop’,
sensorfop’,
sensorfop’
sensorfop’,
sensorfop’,

F
1152177542593
1152177542656
1152178533640
1152173533656
1152183555156

6 [ A [ 1
J115217835031 1284000°,
JE217F7 2707 1126000°,
J1152179041960925000°,
J11521784181058836000°,
J11521858782323328000°,

[ 1 [ kK [ L [ ™M | N ] ©
115216395081 1284000°, 3347 Windows ASNK.1 Library Bit String Heap ™
115216332707 11 26000°, 3347 WYindoaws ASR.1 Library Bit String Heap
1152164641 960926000°, 3347 Windoaws ASRM.1 Library Bit String Heap
1152164018108836000°, 3347 Windoas A= 1 Library Bit String Heap
115217 43825323328000°,3260", TCP Hijack' 0" TCP Hijack','5212''192.1
1464992467 75401958 3 fmb_4235" 'sensordpp’ 1152188635875 "1152188520039606000° 115217 4120035606000, 3251, TCP Hijack Simplex Made' 0, TGP Hija
14B500002595865836" 3", FMB4240" 'sensardpp' 11521858858140° 1 1521859407521 320000° 1152175007521 320000°,'3260°, TCP Hijack' D', TCP Hijack''S212', 192 .1
15" M1146495246775401954" '3 fmb_4235' 'sensordpp’,'1152178548656' 1152173433111124000' 1156216403311 11 24000° /3347, Windows ASN.1 Library Bit String Heap
;'5','11455DDDD2595853E534','3','FMEifl?fi[l','sensuraﬂxpp',ﬁ 152173549093 1152179056961 286000" 1 152164656961 286000", 3347 Windows ASMN.1 Library Bit String Heap
15" 11465000025958635835",'3' FMB4240' 'sensordpp’, 1152188635875' 1521891454957 42000, 115217 47 454257 42000, 3251", TCP Hijack Simplex Mode' 0" TCP Hija
5 "M1146500002595863817" 3" FMBA240" 'sensorfpp' 1152166835218, 1152167 3219625 11000" 1152152991 96251 1000, 3347 Windows ASM.1 Library Bit String Heap
15 M146499246775401936" '3 fmb_42358' 'sensordpp’, 115621653257 34' 115216521057 1128000 1156215081057 11 28000°, /3347, Windows ASN.1 Library Bit String Heap
|51 4BADEAE 75401951, 3 fmb_4235" 'sensorApp’, 115217 7827609", 115217 77120657 70000°, "1 15216531 20657 70000, 3347 Windows ASM.1 Library Bit String Heap
['5' "M114B500002555863831 ' 3" FMBA24A0' "sensorfpp' 1152177827593 1152178335804423000" 1 1521639358044223000°, 35347 Windows ASM.1 Library Bit String Heap
['5' "114B500002555563830" 3" FMBA24A0" "sensorfpp' 1152177186531, 1152177634191289000" 1152163294 191285000°, 3347 Windows ASM.1 Library Bit String Heap
:'5','1145499245??5401BEEI',3',Tmh_d?SE','sensurApp','1 152177186046 1152177070551 128000' M 152162670551 1228000" 3347 Windows ASMN.1 Library Bit String Heap
|5 11465000025053535829" '3 FMB4240' 'sensordpp' 1152177171078 115217 7679182523000' 115216327 9182523000° 3347 Windows ASK.1 Library Bit String Heap
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